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1

Golden Rule Heather Goebel 
heather.g@goldenrulejobs.org 918-682-6500

Oklahoma Production Center Kelci Bales 
kelci@opcdd.com 918-456-1929

Options Inc. Donna Cunningham 
donna.c@optionsinc.org 918-473-2614

Outback Resource Opportunities 
Inc. (Westview Cottages)

Julie Pedigo 
julie.pedigo@westviewcottages.com 405-282-0205

People Inc. of Sequoyah County Jim Harris 
jharris@peopleinc.org 918-775-7797

2

Home of Hope Inc. Floyd Welch 
floyd.welch@homeofhope.com 918-418-7609

Kiamichi Opportunities Inc. William Smith
ws1968@hotmail.com 580-317-5115

People First Industries of Bryan 
County

Melynda Keeling 
melyndakeeling@peoplefirstinc.org 580-775-3139

3

McCall's Communities for Life 
Enrichment

Summer Holland 
sholland@mc4le.com 580-399-7938

South Central Industries Jamie Dodgion 
jamie@southcentralind.com 405-275-3851

Think Ability Inc. Robin Arter 
robin@thinkabilityfirst.com 580-252-8000

4

MPower Inc. Amy Spiva 
director@mpowerok.org 405-377-0834

Opportunity Center Inc. Julie Grigsba 
jgrigsba@opcenterok.org

580-765-6782  
Ext. 117

Outback Resource Opportunities 
Inc. (Westview Cottages)

Julie Pedigo 
julie.pedigo@westviewcottages.com 405-282-0205

Think Ability Inc. Robin Arter 
robin@thinkabilityfirst.com 580-252-8000

Viability Inc. Donna Rogers 
ddrogers@viability.org 918-851-6300
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5

Life Circles Inc. 
(Jones Health Care)

Jennifer Bradshaw 
jennifer.bradshaw@joneshc.com 405-247-2055

Sagebrush Stacey Sands 
sagebrush.sayre@gmail.com 580-928-5715

Southwest Enterprises (SOCAG) Colleen Holland 
colleen.holland@socag.org 580-482-5040

Think Ability Inc. Robin Arter 
robin@thinkabilityfirst.com 580-252-8000

6 Panhandle Area Sheltered 
Workshop

Carol Batterman 
paswglo@yahoo.com 580-338-2383

7
Life Circles Inc. 
(Jones Health Care)

Jennifer Bradshaw 
jennifer.bradshaw@joneshc.com 405-247-2055

Think Ability Inc. Robin Arter 
robin@thinkabilityfirst.com 580-252-8000

8

Golden Rule Heather Goebel 
heather.g@goldenrulejobs.org 918-682-6500

Oklahoma Production Center Kelci Bales 
kelci@opcdd.com 918-456-1929

Outback Resource Opportunities 
Inc. (Westview Cottages)

Julie Pedigo 
julie.pedigo@westviewcottages.com 405-282-0205
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